

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000363495 3)))



H190003834953ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

rom:	Account Name Account Number		URS AGENTS LLC I20150000127		2019 DEC	
	Phone Four Number		(800)567-4397	ASSI:		
	Fax Number	·	(800)567-4398	,	ב_ הד	ГП

21

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: scott@scottks.com

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE SCOTT K SMITH DESIGN, LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	01	EEC 1 0 2810
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2019 DF.C. 17

ЪH

8:35

•

	,	COVER LE	₩ TTER	(((H19000363495 3)))	•
	istration Section				
	ision of Corporations				`*
SUBJECT:	SCOTT K SMITH DESIGN, L	LC			
	Name	of Limited Lis	bility Com	puny	
Dear Sir or M	Viadam:			,	
The enclosed	d Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change and f	icc(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:		
Scott K Sn	nith				
	Name of Person		-		
SCOTT K	SMITH DESIGN, LLC				
· · · · ·	Firm/Company	~~ <u>~</u>			
5519 Com	monwealth Ave. N				
	Address			·	
Saint Peter	rsbu rg, FL 33 703				
	City/State and Zip Code	- <u>}</u>	—		
scott@scot					
E-mail a	address: (to be used for future annua	il report notific	ation)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pi	lease call:			
Kathy Clark	ς	800 at (_ک 567-43	97	
	Name of Person		Area Code	e & Daytime Teler	phone Number
Regis Divisi Clifto 2661	EET/COURIER ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, Florida 32301	Reg Divi P.O.	ILING AD istration Se sion of Col Box 6327 ahassee, Flo	ction	
	sed is a check for the following a	nount:			
	- 5 Filing Fee		Filing Fee	& Certified Copy	1

INHS18 (2/14)

(((H19000383495 3)))

(((H19000363495 3)))

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: SCOTT K SMITH DESIGN, LLC

(8)	·	_ ()	tailing address of 1			
	Principal office address of limited fiability company: (Now: MUST RE STREET ADDRESS)		M	lailing address of 16 Note: MAX.BE.	mited	iability co DFEICE	mpeny: <u>80X</u>)
	5519 COMMONWEALTH AVE, N.		5519 CO	MMONWEAI	LTH /	AVE. N	l.
	SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33703		SAINT P	ETERSBUR	G, FL	33703	3
	01/10/2018		L1800000	8870			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4 .		Document num	ber		
(8)	·		·				
. ,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGEN			X			
	Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 13302 WINDING OAK COURT A	ADDRES	<u>57)</u>	,			
	TAMPA , F	L_33612	2	- >	وس م	-28	
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered					2019 DEC	, na
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	d Office a	ddresa:	2 0 0		C –	
	URS AGENTS, LLC			- · ·	:< :: ::	بــ 13	i i
	NEW Registered Office Address:				- 	ា ខ្មុ	<u> </u>
	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE			-		ម្រ ម្រ	
	······································						

the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were suthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Printed or typed name of signed

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been youffed in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Ageni

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tailahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00

(((H19000363495 3)))